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i
iAmericas Can 904 jGcn Electric "Best Buys Drive Bys"

EXCXJJSlVES WTDE VARIETYAm P0Wr & Ut SroMtm gooos
Am Tel & TeL14S fiGi Motors
Anaconda 31ijGoodyear
Bendlx Avia 34 Int Harvest
Beth Steel 3 14 lint Paper

1 Very dean, almost new S rm. house. '
4145 McClay rd, $1290 down, FuU t

price $4250. ,

2 New i BR. elec. best, hdwd, firs, j
' room for 3rd BR. $2000 down rull if

price 87700. which Includes joining
lot, '21 pickup. 2 tool sheds, blue,
print ior 4 unit court 1590 Cross St. i

2 Modern $ rm. house.' very clean, garageFull price $3500. Terms. 101$

4 $1000 clown.! Very wen bum, t BRs. .
spacious rooms, elee. beat. Att ga
rage, tile bath FHA commitment of t
f lOJOO loan.. Total price $12,100. $54v Klngwood Ave. ; ,

5 New g BR home, 4 ml. 8E of Swegle
school. Kt. 8. Box 319.: 5 acre. Elee.heat, att garage, price Includes elee.range. Bendix washer. nimI ,

Boeiof Air 25V;Kennecott ,

Calif Pack 34L
Canadian Pac 12ibby McN 8c L
Case J X P BeU A
Caterpillar 574 Mont Ward
Chrysler 52 INaah Kelvin
Comwlth Sou 3 Nat Dairy
Con. Vultee HNY Central
Continental Can 33 H (Northern Pac -
Crown Zel Pc Am FUh
Curtis Wr 9H P, Gas Elec
Dou&las Air 62P T & T
Dupont de Ne 190 jPenney J C ranged. A good buy for $6850. '

$81000 down. 2 BR house, west ofHopmere store. Total priee only f :

7 A very unusual S BR home. Fire-- 1
'.'(

place, hdwd. firs., att. gar. elee. dishwasher, clothes dryer, auto, washer,
fHA approved. Total price only- -.

L!1L2IO-.i7- 5 Morningside Ave. . .

older type home in choice lo-
cation. Full basmt, dbl. gar., spaci- -

PoVkrei1- -

9 down. 3 BR. several fruit and
door. Well worth $7500. 90 Carlton v
way. :! ( 1 j: -
For further information, 'call ua.
Al Isaak & Co.,! Realtors

(Member Multiple Listing-Burea- u)

035 PortlandPh. Eve;

OPEN HOUSE : .

J

Sunday 1 :30 to 5 :30 p.m.

WANTED Vaughn garden tractor.
Ph.

1 WILL BUY your complete home
furnishings. Everything from cellar to
attic. Call Trader Louie, for ap-prtU-al.

PIANO TUNING
Wills Music Store.

WamtetJ Furniture
AT ONCE

Need large quantity of good used fur-
niture, appliances, household Items. Willpay spot cash and give top prices. Ne
Junk please. Phone Glenn Weodry,

USfcU rUKM-nirU- Pttono -- tie.
UStD fU&NliURi. Phone 3--sl

Biiscellaneoas
Mattresses. Capital Bed Co: Ph.

WEATHER strips Pullman. Ph.
RENT A Slncer Klectrie nortabla

sewing machine in your home by the
month. Reasonable rates. Free deliv-ery and pickup. Ph. Singer Sew-in- g

Machine Co.. 130 N. Commercial.
WATER WELL drilling. Domestic "or

trrifiratistn T, tff.M ttw s a
on. rnone or

FURNACES Oil burners, flitter, air
conditioning coolers, general sheet me-
tal work. Years of experience enablesus to furnish the best. Estimates free.

JOHNSTON SHEET METAL CO
1410 S. 12th St. Ph.

AUTO painting, lust a shade bcttexoy Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor Co

Dental Plate Repair
TWO -- HOUR SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mali Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. State St Com. Ph. 11

HAVE YOUR Singer sewina machine
repaired by a qualified Singer repre-
sentative. Ph. for free pickup &
delivery service on sll makes of ma
chines. Free estimate given before
work is started Singer Sewuig Ma-chtn- e

Co. 130 N Commercial
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

Contract Work
Roads - Clearing - Ditching

Sewer A BasementEquipment Rental
15 B-- H yds. $12.00 per hr
10 B--s yds. 9 SO per hr
D-- 7 Cat A Dozer 10.50 per hi
D--6 Cat A Dozes 840 per hr
D--4 Cat A Dozer 7 00 per hr

Phone days
Evenings or

Salem Oregon
WANT TO Buy Used Cameras A

lenses McEwan Photo Shop 435 State

For Rent Rooms
DOUBLE or single sip. rms. for men.
WE HAVE A NICE ROOM, nothine

fancy, out its the whole upstairs to
yourself. Prefer man. Garage avail-abl- e

on premises. 860 Spruce St.
SLEEPING ROOM. 888 N. Com'I St
ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home.

gentleman 985 N. Summer. Ph.
NICE, clean room, close in. Large

rtorage c
' RNISHED ROOMS for rent, ladies

preferred. 631 N. Winter. Ph.
FURNISHED ROOiTS. men only. 653

N. High St.
CLEAN, quiet sip. rtn. Accommodate
liKi. "Q"1- - Good location. Ph.
FURNISHED sleeping room, electric

heat. 607 N. Cci l St.
WARM SLEEPING ROOM for lady.

Adi.: bath, cooking privilege. Ph.
SXEEPlNO ROOM. Phone
SLP. RM. for gentleman. Ph. 26887.
WARM sleeping room. Bath adjoin-

ing. 795 N. Winter. Ph.
SLP" RMS2T31 Center St. Phi
COMFORTABLE sleeping room. 355

N. Capitol. Ph.

Room and Board
BOARD A RM. for 2 bus. men. Call

20572 or

For Rent Apartments
NICELY appointed, cheerful, close In

furnished apartment. Private bath,
utilities Included. $75. 168 N. 12th St.
Ph.

NEW. MdD. unfurn. apt. Ph.
1 RM. LIGHT housekeeping apt. 340

E. Washinrton.
NEW, unfurn. court apt. 3 rms. and

bath, elec. heat stove A refrig. Laun--
dry room. Apply 1555 McCoy.

VERY NICE 2 im. furn. apt. Close in.
New elec. kit. New tub bsth. Reas. 1134
Ferry

3 RM. APT. Main fir., pri. ent. Could
accommodate 2 or .3 emp. girls. 433 N.
Winter.

VERY MODERN APT. Most attrac-tlv- e,

everything private, for 2 girls or
s couple. 468 N. Winter.
"J RM. FURN. APT. upstaica, 860
iriae rn, i-i- m

2 RM COURT. unfurn. sot. Elect.range, kitchenette, bath. Ph. 28009.
3 RM. FlTRN. APT. Mod., adulU. no

pet or drinking. Also sip. rm. 1360 N.
Liberty.

PULLMAN XPT Refrig.. furnace
heat. Prefer emp. people. 248 "D" St.

3 RM. furn. apt. close In, $60. Quiet
couple. 549 N. Cottage.

TWO m. apts.. partly furn.. $30.
iwapie Ave, fn.

2 RM! furn. aot . emo .dults. 57b
tt-- i. r

3 RM. furn. aot. All utilities furnlsh- -
ed, $60. Ph. or lnq. Blue An-
chor, West Salem.

VERY-DESIRA-
BLE

$ rm. furn. apt..
ground fir. Ph.

NEAT, clean close in fiirnih1 ant
rOtilities Included. Two adults, $65. 168

in. lztn st. ra.
CLEAN, 3 room furn. apt., prl. bath.good bed. 2455 State St.
DOWNTOWN APT. 2 bedrms.. auto.

hot water, private bath, $45. Inq. 243
Chemeketa St.

2 ROOM housekeeping apartment. 103
manon at

NICE FURN. ant. 1 or i adults. 1075
N. Capitol.

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apU. Prl. bath.
$67.50. Ambassedor Apts. 550 N. Sum-mc- r.

COURT APT. 3 rms.. bath, range A
refrig. Clean, cozy, adults. 1348 S. 12th.
Ph

ONE ROOM furn. apt. Also trailer
house. 2605 Maple.

PARTLY furn. apt. Pri. ent 1505
Broadway.
""VACANCY, i B R. apt. Unfurn. ex-ce- pt

for refrig. A range. Auto, laundry.
Call at 907 S. 13th.

For Kent Houses
VERY NICE. 2 BR. furn. home. elec.

stove, refrig.. washer, etc. Oil furnace.
lumiTPin pus. sw. rn. jj.

NICE 2 B.R. HOUSE, all elec. but
oil heat. 2 yrs. old. $75 per mo. Ph.
office Res.

ONE 3 rm. A one 4 rm. house. Not
modern. 62 Williams Ave.

FiRNlSHED one room cabin. Phone

UNFURN. 8 rms. (1 BR ), wired for
range. 1 blk. from Bergs. No pets. Ref.
Box 653. Statesman.

3 ROOM COTTAGE, wood range. Em-
ployed adults. 2255 N. 5th. A

4 bdrm. mod. house. 14 AI 4 ml. of
Salem, lease for 8100 mo. Ph.

FURN. COTTAGE. 33H Portland Rd:
4 ROOM HOUSE, eas. elect., auto, hot

water, bus. 455 S. Lancaster.

For Rent
FURNISHED single downtown du- -

glex. Available April 19 to July 10.
required. Phone eve- -

ning .
RUSINESS SPACE FOR RENT. E,

NO. SEX JOE L. BOURNE
REALTOR. 1140 N. CAPITOL, P. 38218.

PRIVATE DESK SPACE. Court
StPhone

STORE it APT. on Fairgrounds Kd.
in heart of Hollywood. $175 month.
CHAS. HUD KINS & SON

REALTORS
250 If . High St. Phone

FOR LEASE: Coffee Cup Cafe. -- Inq.
bet. 7 and 9 PJn. eves. 429 N. Church

TRAILERS $2 per day. Howser Bros.
Ph.

AIR COMPRESSOR with pavement
breaker A Jack hammer. Howser Bros.
Ph.

' TRAILER SPACE for rent la modern
traUer perk. Call

IRON ERS ay the week. Pnone 1 39
GOOD Used Plaoo H L. SttfT
BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.

"trUcJcs " f6B RENT
Blankets furn. 197 8. Ubertv. Ph.

TRUCKS and ears for rent. Blankets
fumtsnefl Senltty's Clipperamreo, rnoste

Wanted to Rent
MOTHER would like room A board.

Landlady to care for gtrle, ages $ A 0
yrs. Write Steteaman Box 057.

CPTTLI-IA- N wants room with pH-bat-h.

Will pay $30. Call
WANTED to rent at once: Sub. acre-ag- e

with 2 or more B.R. house. By
veteran employed with Public Agency.
Contact Lloyd Bennett, Perrish Jr. high.
Ph. 72.

ELDERLY LADY wants small furn.
apt. Ph.

ELDERLY COUPLE desire to rent 2
B.R. unfurn. house with earaee. Call

after 6 p.m.
BY MIDDLE AGED COUPLE, one or

2 bedrm. furn. or partly furn. house.
Excel, refs Ph.

OR LEASE: By interior decorator, 2
or 4 B.R. house, preferably out of
town, have 2 children, guarantee good
care. Ph.

PASTURE for 90 ewe and lambs.
Rt. 1. Box 227. Ph.

For Sale Real Estate

Exclusive Drivebvs
$7250 Furnished 3 bdr. Imm. poss. 1430

N. 5th.
$79002 bdr.. wonderful terms. 2216 N.

Commercial.
17 950 2 bdr and basement, oil furn.

1189 Jefferson.
$79503 bdr. corner lot. 1213 N. Church.
$80002 bdr. att. garage, stucco. 2210

M rnmm,rr(fl
r7500 Large 2 bdr.. one third acre. 230

Hollywood Ave.
$8000 2 bdr. with large unfinished up-

stairs. 4750 Harcourt.
$85002 bdr'. with FHA loan, very neat.

1170 Lewis.
$84002 bdr. Large with good GI loan.

3325 Chester.
$95003 bedrm.. fireplace, very nice.

2145 N. 34th.
810.0005 bdr.. full basement. Ideal in-

come property. 835 Hood.
$12.000 2 bdrm.. basement, fireplace.

view, very nice. 3695 Duplex Dr.
Good building lot 1900 Blk. Maple St.

$1,250.
Cheap lot. 2300 Blk. Shelton Ave.City sewer and water. $625. $25 downwill handle.
OUR SELECTION OF A SUNDAY

SPECIAL WOULD BE THE HOME AT
1480 N. 5th. HERE IS A GOOD PLAS-
TERED HOME. IN EXCELLENT DIS-
TRICT. FURNISHED. LR. DR. 2 BDR.
DOWN. 1 UP WALNUTS. FILBERTS.
CHERRIES. PEAR, APPLES A BER-
RIES. $1000 DOWN. BALANCE LIKE
RENT. A IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.
FULL PRICE $7250.

MEMBER OF SALEM MULTIPLE
LISTING BUREAU

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216

85000 2 BR. LR. nice kitchen, attached garage. Lee. lot 69x296. 10 walnuttrees, close to bus, school and shopping
norm.

$65002 BR. dn. 2 BR up. LR. DRkit., utility rm.. new house locatednorth. 1 A., some finishing work in-
side. This is sn excellent buy.

$13,6503 BR down, room for 2 BRup. LR. DR. breakfast nook. kit., mu-
sic room. hwd. firs, thruout. attachedearage. elec. heat. lge. lot 110x240.
Some finish work Inside New house.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard
665 Chemawa Rd. Ph. or

4 mile west of Keizer school
ENGLEWOOD Dist. sure and thereare 2 nice B Rms. with room for 2

more upstairs. Deep bsmt. auto oil heat.Hw. floors, nice yard and shrubs. Itwill pay you to look at this.
Goodwin & McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St. Phone Eve.

Member Multiple Listing Bu.
TODAY'S BEST BIYS

3 BR home close in. Full basementwith, laundry trays. l",i baths, fire-place, furance heat, bus at door. Only
$10,000.

NEW 2 BR home in West Salem.Hwd. firs, fireplace. Elec. heat, attachedgarage. Let us show you this.TIRED OF LIVING IN A TRAILER
HOUSE?

Owner of this 1 BR home located
NORTH. wlU accept trailer house aspart dn payment. Full price only S3800.NEW 2 BR HOME. Elec. heat, at-
tached garage Hwd.' firs. This will go
FHA. Full price only $7250.

Ralph Bent
REAL ESTATE

2330 S; COMMERCIAL ST.
SOUND older type home,

Saved street A alley near state buildhas double garage.
Goodwin & McMillin,

Realtors
484 Court St. Phone Eve.

Member Multiple Listing Bu.
WELL BUILT 3 B.R. modem hnm.lhas nice den. Hw. floors, well located

HT, ..cho? bu- - Reduced price for
I QUICK

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

484 Court St! Phone Eye.
Member Multinle I.iatinv rt,.

FOR QUICK SALE by owner: Spa- -
cious 3 bedrm. home. Cozlly furnishedpiano, gas ranee, oil cir. V. blinds, lot54 x 180. 1 blk. to bus. stores. RmIupi
price from $4500 to $4350. 88A AbramsAve.

BY OWNER: 30x60 frame bldg. onpaved alley south. Suitable for ware-
house, wholesale, etc. $3,150. Phor

88400 Englewood. 7 yr. old. verygood 2 BR home. bsmt.. furnace, nicelot. Call or see Omer Huff.
$15,000 North, rambling ranch. 3bedrms., nice llv. rm., dining, kitchen.uLIty..a..e Good terms. CallOrner Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.Ph. 39271 Eves. 25091

$8950 One block to high school, very
neat prewar with full bsmt.. diningroom, 2 bed rooms, stairs to storage at-
tic, lge. garden spot.

88500 Nice new 2 bedrm. home, at-
tached garage. 1 blk. to bus. lge. lot.

59500 Two acre east. 3 bdrm. mod.home, new 4 stanchion gr. A cow barn.Call Ivan Sivers, phone 23849. Eve.ph. 37012. ,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

BY BUILDER: New FHA approved
homes, elec. heat. 2 BR. $2000 dn. 2
BR.. $1650 dn. Ph.

$16,000 for this nice large home near
Hi. sch. 3 bdrms. and bath up, 2 bdrm.
and bath dn, fireplace, full basement,
db!e. gar.

$12.600 Nice 2 bdrm, upstairs floor-
ed, full basement. Dble. gar., beautiful
yard, fish pond A fireplace. South. Call
Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 39271. Eves. 39441

5 Room Modern, $2900
Total price, located north 7 miles,

paving. Sure beats rent receipts.
cash, tal. monthly.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Com'I. Ph. 24049-254- 97

BY OWNER: S BJft . hdw. fir... fire- -
glace. full basement, close In. 1945

la YR. OLD 2 B.R. modern home.
00x150 lot. yard fenced, city water,
concrete foundation, elec. water heat-
er, wired for range. $500 down, baL5, low monthly payments. Full price
$4250. See Klotz, 840 Hood St.

OCEAN DREAMHOUSE
New S B.R. house. Interior knotty

pine, 9 lots, all oversize, water system,
f blks. from hwy. 1 blk. from ocean.
Only $S990. call or write v.""".LindleyTLlncom Beach. Stop at Roberts

GS5iRSI See owner. 900 N. Church
pose. 1 BJL home on 1

rcVe. choscT f- - baring,
est paved at, bus line. In city.

MAN WITH 8 years of refrigerstton
exp. would like work fa Salem, in
refrig., heating or any related work.
Box ess statesman.

MECHANIC Exo. in ccneral shop
repairs, rabrtcation welding, etc. Want
steady position. Prefer factory main-
tenance. Local ref. Ph. 73 after $
p.m.

EXP. WOilAN want housework or
bsby sitting eves. Statesman Box 055.

SKKUBB&y. lawn k yard work.
Also sawdust and wood put in. Kea--
sonabie rate. Ph.

PLASTERING, netchwork. chimney
build in r. free estimate. Phone

BUILD, remodel and repair homes,
etc, large or small Jobs. Reliable
workmanship. Ph.

WANTIO) Vard and garden work.
Ph. after 9.

ANY KIND of carpenter work. Powl
er tools, skill sew. etc. Can amp on
lob. 1st class work. Write Box 851,
Statesman.

COMMERCIAL PLOWING-
-

A discing
with Ford tractor. Ph. or

GARDEN PLOWING and discing. Call
Elmer Schmidt.

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Cat. Shovel and truck work of all kinds
Phone 3993 State St,

PRUNING, spraying, garden plowing.
smallt tractor work. Ford Ferguson
tractor. Nolen Bathurst. Ph. 4385
Hager,

LANDSCAPING, gardening, pruning.
lawn spraying. 1210 Alder, out Cherry.

GARDEN PLOWING. 340 Chemawa
Road. Ph.

ACCOUNTANT for Urge local firm
desires bookkeeping for small busi
nesses. Eves and Sat. Phone 20443.

FIRST CLASS carpenter work; new.
remodel large or small. Ph.

GARDENING of all kinds. Also lawns
put in. Ph.

CNlLD C"A"R. 183 S 18th. Pte. 28870.
FURNITURE repaired Ac remodeled.

Lee Bros. Furn. Refinlshing Co.
DRESSMAKING, alterations.
ClliLD CARE. $1 a day.H&rsT12th.

ROTO-TILLE- R WORK
Call after 8 p.m.

CEMENT work, aii kinds. Ph.
LAWNS PREPARED U seeded, gar-de- ns

plowed, disced. Ph. Duane
Woleott. 1

ATTIC. BASEMENT. GARAGE and
yard cleaning. Phone

UHArta nana nn. fit, pj. g-- 3.

ROTOTILLING with M-- E RototUler.
Ph. '

RSgWOftK 1 day a wk. $1 hr.
' CUSTOM PLOWING a discing. Ford
equipment. Herbert L. Hamann. phone

IRONING in my home. Ph.
' SEWERS and septic tank Installed
and repaired Scharff Bros Phone 25508.

POE'S mimeographing, typing serv-
ice. Quality work. Lower prices. 609 N.
16th. Phone

Painting & Decorating
Ph. - Very Low Prices

DRAWING house plans Ph.
.SHARPEN YOUR lawn mower now.

Hoes Sc shovels sharpened free. Pick-
up & delivery. Howser Bros. Ph. 33040.
608 Edge water St., W. Salem.

Mike's Septic Service
Tanks cleaned. Roto Rooter Service

on Sewers. Phone or
Chimney sweep. Northness. ph. 50

Employment Agencies
OrriCK AND CLERICAL POSITIONS

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

300 State St. Ph.

For Sale Miscellaneous
B FLAT CLARINET. Like new. used
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
tanks and automatic water heaters.
JUDSONS' 279 N. Commercial. Salem,

NEW FULL home size automatic dou-bl- e
element electric water heaters.

Special only $77.50. Judson's. 279 N.
commercial.

FOR SALE or trade. 14 x 14 Navy
wall tent. Ph. 554 or write L. L. EtzeL
Rt. 1. Jefferson.

GUITAR. 1135 E. Rural.

Salem Screen Shop
1430 S. 12th St.

Window screens Ac screen doors msde
to order: Glass replacement.

USED electric ranges, water heaters.
YEATER APP CE CO.

Trade Miscellaneous
WANTED: Good radio. Also light

Western saddle. Will trade good used
washing machine. Call before $
ajn. or Sat. A Sun. '

Building Materials

New 6-li- te windows
Four different sizes, $2J5 At Up. Ideal

for garage, chicken house, barn At
house, lge- - supply. C. O. Long. Rt. 2.
Box 31. Salem. Ph. 1 mi. north
of Keizer.

Toilets Wash Basins
Doors

Modern wash basins $12 JO. toilets,
$27 JO. Glass A panel doors, complete
with frames and hardware. New No. 1
cedar shingles. $9J0 per sq. C. O. Long.
Rt. 2. Bex 21. Salem. 1 snL Not of
iteJaer. Pt.

OPEN:
HOUSE

110 DUNCAN AVE.
OPEN SUNDAY, 2-- 0 P.M.

t bedroom beauty. Hwd. floors, fire
place, neat kitchen, plastered garaga.
auto, oil heat, large lot. Immediate
boss salon. FHA terms. See this neat
home today.

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
Phone

7 RM. HOME and new business bldg.
1 cabin, room for more. 3 ac. land on
hwy. 99. Owner, 1112, N. Pacific high-wa- y.

Wood burn.
UUTtKtNI

This very modern 2 bedroom home.
is unusually artistic, and is located on
a large lot that ,ls beautifully landscap-
ed. To be appreciated It must be seen.
It may be purchased either with thevery fine furniture or without. Owner
leaving possession very soon.

EDWARD A. DYCK. REALTOR
328 N. Com'I. Tel.

2 Bit. HOUSE, all Dlastered with 2
lots by prl. party. 3260 Tess Ave. Ph.

BY BUILDER: Two 2 B.R. homes. 1
rs. old. 1 new. Imm. poss. Inq. st

1145 S. 15th.
FOR SALE OR TRADE: New home

at 2880 Peck Ave, near Hulsey Ave., by
owner. Ph. Monmouth 581. Open house
Sun.. April 3 A 10.

BY OWNER: 2 bedroom house, newly
decorated, nice bath, built-i-n kitchen,gar. A fruit rm. About ,, A. east; close
in, near school and store A bus. $5950.
Open for offer if sold at once. Consider
trading on moderate priced stock farm.
Write Statesman Box 646.

Open House Sun. 1-- 5 p. m.
NEW 4 BR Cape Code. 2 BR down,

2 BR up. Dbl. plumbing, fireplace, oil
air cond. furn. Dry, light bsmt, with
fireplace in 15x25 rumpus room Dbl.garage. 595 Ratciiff Dr.

NEW 2 BR lovely wooded lot. Hdw.
firs., fireplace, large kitchen, dry, light
bsmt. with fireplace. Ideal for shop A
hobby room. Oil air cond. furnace 845
Ratciiff Dr

Good price and terms on both these.
See Robert V. Lorenz. ph.

Open House
2:00-5:0- 0 P.M. Sunday. April 3rd'
130 Beach St. (1st Street beyond

Underpass)
' ACRE A 2 bedrm. home, plaster-

ed. All kinds of fruit A nut trees, ber-
ries. Close to bus A store. $7800.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N Capitol Street

Office ph. Eves. or
FAMlLYHOM, good-smairco-

ttage

on same lot. Nuts, fruit, garden space.
2255 N. 5th.

FOR Efficient ano effective sale
eryn-- e call the Salem Realty Co NOW

Two acres, verging on 2 highways,
north. Ideal for court, stores, filling sta-
tion .cabins or any kind of business.
$8500.

Come In and see us if you are look-
ing for coastal property, we have quite
a number of coastal properties, some
of them for trade for Valley property.

One whole block, north on Highway
99. Road on all sides making it Ideal
for a drive-i- n restaurant. $22,500.

Small restaurant in fine location,
right here in Salem. $1,000 down, terms
on balance. $4500.

See us for desirableuiiding lots. We
have them north, south, east and west
of Salem, also right in Salem. Reason-
ably priced.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St. Ph.

Eves.

Open House
1 TO 5 SUNDAY

900 RATCLIFF DRIVE
$5750

Vacant Clean
GOOD ACRE TRACTfor less than

the price of a city lot. Full price $675.
See

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.
BY OWNER 2 BR mod. house. Hwd.

firs, throughout, fireplace, oil heat, law.
lot on bus line outside city limits. East
Phone 91 after 8 d. m.

2 5$ A, small new house, $ miles
from Salem. Paved highway, near
school. Price $2500. E. L. Humph rex,
rti. . pox aow. aaiem.

FOR QUICK SALE
New unfinished white shingled house,
5 rooms down, space for 2 up. Running
water, woodshed a back porch on two
50x125 lots. Good community. Priced
42000. Melvin G. Nichol. West Stayton.
Oregon.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm. home. 146o
ft. floor space. $7000. $1500 down or
good pickup as part down pymt. 990
Morningsioe. j dim, pit natcim.

113.800 Beautiful new 3 bedrm. on S.
Cottage near Leslie Jr. hi. Over 1500
ft. floor space, full bsmt, oil furnace,
lge. rms. exc. arrangement, built of the
best material, dbl. garage. Owner will
sell on contract to the right party; Ph.
23849. Eve. ph. 23200.

18,750 Pre-wa- r. good 2 bedrm. with
full dry bsmt., sawdust fur., fireplace,
large kitchen, near Hollywood business
dlsf.

$7.250 New 2 bedrm. In new district
south, hwd. firs, elec. heat, insulated,
lot 60x166. a good buy.
Phone 23849 Eve. ph. 23260

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
970 S. Commercial

BY OWNER: A. 2 house. One S
rm. hse., unfin. upstairs A 1- -3 rm. un-fi- n.

All elec. FuU bsmt. Garage. $11,000.
Rt. 3. Box 959R. S. River Rd. Call
for information.

$7500
Exceptionally well built 3 B.R. home

and large garage on appro. A.
Ideally located on paved St. inside city
limits north. A very good buy.

Sacrifice $7950
This place has everything. 1 acre

and 4 B.R. home' with basement, lots
of good outbuildings, lots of fruit
trees, berries A shrubs. All this just
3 miles from Salem north. Terms.
Hi E. Corey, Real Estate

1365 N. Broadway
Ph. days, or eves.

15550 4 rooms and bath on ', acre
located on State St. business dist., pave-
ment, bus. $2000 down, bal. $40 per mo.
Call Ray Davis, phone 23849. Eve. ph.
28658.

Geo,. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
G.I. APPROVED

New 2 bdrm. home. Hdwd. firs. At.
tached gar. Utility rm. icre. $750
down. Full price $7000.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Ph. 34590. Eve. 39335 or 23088
MUST SELL 3 B.R. cottage. Garage,

family fruit, berries A garden. Acre.
$3750. Ph. anytime.

$2950 Total price. $5du" down and $40
per month. Close In North. i acre, 20
x 24 .house. Well with electric
pump. Chlx hse. Young filbert and
cherry trees. f

$6500 2 bedroom house; furnished.
' acre land. Just off 99E North.

$8400 No. 2 zone. 66x157 lot. 3 bed-
room house, li baths, garage, work-
shop. Room to build apt, in rear of
house. Will trade for house end small
acreage.

Joe Hutchison Realtor
439 Court St. Phone

Eve. 99 or Mr. Craig

A bath, elec. water system, elec. heat,
utility rm. Chicken house. $2950. Ph

sYMt RATE I4abd cash. Income prop
erty. 3 houses, two 4 room and one 3
rm. Elec. in, weU outside, not modern.
2 lots 70x100. Write Steteaman Box 050.
HBToWER7TTedrm. Close to UF-Kinl-ey

school. Open circular stairway,
hrwd. floors, double plumbing, plaster-
ed basement, auto, oil furnace, lovely
beck Good neighborhood. East
front, imm. pose. Ph. 35472 for appoint- -

"hoUSE FOR SALE by owner. If V--
terested. c'lt"ffgX0in- - -
TBYnoWNERnrBTrlOJIR : New, 2 B.

R. home. 1170 sq. ft . elec heat weU-tneulat-

83.000 down. FHA. 184$ N.
9th St.

37 Radio Corp 12 V.
42VaiRayonier
59y4Rayonier pld

Tire - srtejrholda Met 22
24Vm 'Richfield 28
49 f Safeway - 19V

Sears Roeb . 38
So Pacific ! 43
Stan Oil Cal 624

22 Sturtejbaker --

554
18

un Mining .
13 rTansamenca
29;tfnipn Oil 30
12 Pacific .

154 Jn Airlines 13

31Vi?J S Steel 73y4
31 Vitamer Bros 114
47 1 iVoolworth ... 45

Livestock; and Poultry
2 DOE rabbits $3 & $. young breed-In- g

buck and hutches. Ph.
FOR SALE 3 fresh cow. 1 Guernsey

0 gal, 1 milking shorthorn S gal. 1

Jersey Guernsey gal. J. ft. Anderson,
Rtckreall. Ph 2719 Dallas,

' UVLKltiG Shorthorn cow. 3 yr. old.
$185. Rt. 7. Box 410. 1st hse. left past
Middle WOVC sen, on Buwnon nw;
"1 COW. also ciif 10 wks. old. Rt.

BOX S3U. i- BANTY'HgNSY Phone S-i-
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
NEW 2 B R. all electric, exceplional

finish. Close in, south: Open Sunday.
BY OWNER: New I H H U,M nl..--iId A stuccoed, 00x331 ft. lot, $4700.

407 E, Madrona.
WE' HAVE TRACTS I to II acres

with bldg. that are priced right. Rea-
sonable down .payment,1'!' .I,. .

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
- $49 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or :

11550 '
will give you possession, of 440 Lersea-Avenu- e

(south off Silverton road).There are 2 bedrooms, nice living rm,lsrge kitchen with nook! generous
Sarden space The full price is $8350.

will be glad to help you.
Salem Realty Co.

REALTORS ' t ' V J

14$ N HlghJSt. phone 37860
. Eve, phone 24591
BY OWNER: 1 B RT SlTl aIsW

'J" hniiaa'
Immed. poss. Hot 7tit BU W. S-I-

rmrn. LLBY OWNER: 4 room' house, garage,
4 lota. Furn. or unfurn. New daveno A
chair, refrig, oil heater A other good
items. Full price $3400.1 No reasonableoffer refused. Geo. Meska, 3rd A A St,Gervala. Ore. T , p

BY' OWNER
Large 4 B R- - home, with dble. plum-

bing, full bsmt, large dble. garage A
sawdust besting plant. On large, besu-tlf- ul

comer lot close In. Ph.
SACRIFICE for quick aaie, Save tiMdC

New 2 B R, 1050 sq. ft. Terms. Directfront owner. $9999. 1195 N. 25th. Ph.
'BUY FROM OWNER

3 bedroom home, cleanJ coz"VEuTlynfn-sulste-
d,

electric best. Lovely lsrge
with electricity or gas. Lge.

corner lot. shade trees, i walnuts, cher-
ries, pear, garden space. Convenient
location. Immediate possession.' F.H.A.
loan payment only $45.18 per month.Full price only $8.7S0and worth a lot
more. Dont lust drive by, come In andsee ror yourseit. lsos n. rourth St.

$fO06 D0WT
mm M , lit U... tin V, M

way. Drive out and look at It thencome in and ask Mf. Holmes for de- -

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N High St. Phone tIM9
Eve, phone 24772

"BY 0WNERT4 "bedroom elder type
house in excellent condition. Corner
lot, nice yard. Near University A State
House. Walking distance of high school.
Phone

Open House Today
New i bedroom some. By builder.llio 8. 15th. m

BY-?5Wn- 1 B R, llv. rm... kit,sswtr Kssll K.lh Vas K..41.eaai laswv as aa. veie aw v ats UMlio, SSSa lled Insul. Extra cottage, g an-Nic- e yard.
$5350. 1818 N. Uberty. r ,

SMALL NEWTWrm' non modern
design. Just being completed. Large lot
with trees. Nesr bus lines and stores.''
$5750. Good terms. Consider some trade.
Owner. 3280 8. Coml. St. Ph.' 2 B.K.' HOUSE. elecTHafwalir;" wired
for range, family orchard And berries,
bus by door. $7000. Pb,2-020- 8. 40i
State St. Pen 4 Comers.

EETHEOl
Drive bv 2244 North 4th St. If It

pleases you. ask Mr. Beckett to show
you the .Interior; We have the key and
can show any time. This house Has $
bed rooms, basement, fireplace and V.
blinds. Priced at $9500. i ,. j ...

Salem Realty Co; j ;
REALTORS v

149 N High St. Phone 27800

A

5

i


